Historical and Projected Population

Genesee County

Historical Population

Projected Population

1960

1970

1980

1990

2000

2010

2020

2030

2040

2050

Genesee

53,994

58,722

59,400

60,060

60,370

60,079

60,788

61,142

61,449

61,721

Source: U.S. Census Bureau and Genesee/Finger Lakes Regional Planning Council Regional Population Forecasts (May 2013)




